
All dates tentative and subject to change with notification 

 

 
 
3K & 4K School Calendar 2024-2025 
 
AUGUST 
Wednesday August 21 4K Parent Info Night: AM @ 5:30 PM @ 6:30 PM 
 
SEPTEMBER 
Thursday September 3 First Day 4K 
Wednesday September 4 3K Parent Info Night: 6:00 – 7:00 pm 
Tuesday  September 10 First Day 3K; tuition due  
Friday  September 20 First Day Toddler Time – 9:00-10:30 am (In St. Olaf Rm) 
  September  Class & Individual Picture Day – TBD 
 
OCTOBER 
Tuesday  October 1 3K Tuition Due  
  Sep 30 - Oct 4 MHASD Homecoming Week 
Monday  October 21 4K Monday – AM & PM school in session 
Thursday October 24 No School – No 3K, 4K AM & PM 
Friday   October 25 No School - No 3K, 4K AM & PM  
 
NOVEMBER 
Friday   November 1 3K Tuition Due 
Tuesday  November 12  Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00 pm – 8:00 pm (subject to change) 
Thursday November 14 Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00 pm – 8:00 pm (subject to change) 
Monday  November 25 4K Monday – AM & PM school in session 
  Nov 27 - 29 No 3K or 4K classes – Thanksgiving Break 
 
DECEMBER 
Tuesday  December 3 3K Tuition Due 
  Dec 23 - Jan 1 No 3K or 4K classes - Winter Break   
 
JANUARY 
Thursday January 2 3K & 4K Classes resume -3K Tuition Due 
Friday  January 24 No 3K or 4K Classes (end of 1st semester) 
  Jan 28 – Feb 14 Annual Butter Braid Fundraiser 
 
FEBRUARY 
Tuesday  February 4 3K Tuition Due   
Monday   February 24 4K Monday – AM & PM school in session 
Friday  February 28 No 3K or 4K classes (Make up day if needed) 
 
MARCH 
Monday  March 3  3K and 4K Make-Up Day (if needed) 
Tuesday  March 4  3K Tuition Due; ACP 3K Enrollment 2025-2026  
Friday   March 7  Tentative Butter Braid Orders Delivered 
Thursday March 13 No 4K Classes – 4K Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Thursday March 13 3K class in session 
  Mar 24- 28 No 3K or 4K Classes – Spring Break 
 
APRIL 
Tuesday  April 1  3K Tuition Due 
Friday  April 18  No 3K or 4K Classes (Good Friday) 
 
MAY  
Thursday  May 1  3K Tuition Due  
Friday  May 23  Last Toddler Time 
Wednesday May 28  Last Day 3K  
Thursday May 29  Last Day 3K  
Friday  May 30  Last Day 3K  
 
JUNE  
Tuesday  June 10  Last Day 4K  


